

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 3892/2022

Bhanwar Singh Meena S/o Shri Subuddhi Meena

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Tara Chand Sharma

For Respondent(s) : Mr. S.K. Mahala, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

03/08/2023

Learned Public Prosecutor seeks time to file reply to the 2nd stay application filed in the matter.

List the matter on 16.08.2023.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

SAHIL SONI /730